Illinois law.

[bookmark: _GoBack]SOURCE:  Adopted at 2 Ill. Reg. 25, p. 70, effective July 3, 1978; amended at 5 Ill. Reg. 14140, effective December 4, 1981; codified at 6 Ill. Reg. 7213; emergency amendment at 8 Ill. Reg. 24311, effective November 29, 1984, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 30 Ill. Reg. 6343, effective April 3, 2006; amended at 40 Ill. Reg. 2836, effective January 25, 2016; amended at 40 Ill. Reg. 8812, effective June 20, 2016.
